
Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
13KM MTB (Open)
winner: 25:29

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

DNS
DNS

Bib
270
269
211
210
315
296
221
208

50
209

51
231

38
47
45

319
42
49
48
43
37

308
40
41
39

205
46

230

Name
GLEDHILL, Harry
GLEDHILL, Jason
GOODMAN, Mcleod
BRYCE, Sarah
PAISLEY, Oliver
ZIMMERMANN, Santiago
BELL, Mel
SMITH, Cohan
PATTERSON, Lachie
SMITH, Molly
SLEIGH, Jude
VELDKAMP, Ben
COLOMBUS, Hunter
MOORE, Fletcher
LANE, Robbie
JAMIESON, Cameron
ELLIOTT, Owen
MOORE, Baxter
MOORE, Greig
GARDNER, Lewis
CHITTOCK, Angus
ALLINGTON, Ruth
DAGG, Laochailan
DAGG, Caitlin
DAGG, Graham
CORBISHLEY, Kieran
MAW, Toby
ALLINGTON, Ruth

Time
25:29
25:39
43:00
43:00
45:02
45:03
46:31
54:33
58:41

1:00:03
1:00:05
1:03:21
1:03:36
1:03:40
1:03:44
1:04:12
1:05:00
1:06:19
1:06:20
1:09:05
1:12:15
1:14:18
1:23:03
1:52:11
1:52:13
1:56:57

Gap

0'10"
17'32"
17'32"
19'33"
19'35"
21'03"
29'05"
33'13"
34'35"
34'36"
37'53"
38'08"
38'12"
38'15"
38'43"
39'32"
40'51"
40'51"
43'36"
46'46"
48'49"
57'34"

1h26'43"
1h26'44"
1h31'28"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
13KM MTB Under 13 Male (Men)
winner: 25:29

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

DNS

Bib
270
296
208

50
38
47
45
49
43
37
40

205
46

Name
GLEDHILL, Harry
ZIMMERMANN, Santiago
SMITH, Cohan
PATTERSON, Lachie
COLOMBUS, Hunter
MOORE, Fletcher
LANE, Robbie
MOORE, Baxter
GARDNER, Lewis
CHITTOCK, Angus
DAGG, Laochailan
CORBISHLEY, Kieran
MAW, Toby

Time
25:29
45:03
54:33
58:41

1:03:36
1:03:40
1:03:44
1:06:19
1:09:05
1:12:15
1:23:03
1:56:57

Gap

19'35"
29'05"
33'13"
38'08"
38'12"
38'15"
40'51"
43'36"
46'46"
57'34"

1h31'28"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
13KM MTB Junior (13-17) Male (Men)
winner: 1:03:21

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
231
319
42

Name
VELDKAMP, Ben
JAMIESON, Cameron
ELLIOTT, Owen

Time
1:03:21
1:04:12
1:05:00

Gap

0'50"
1'39"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
13KM MTB Junior (13-17) Female (Women)
winner: 1:00:03

Pos
1
2

Bib
209
41

Name
SMITH, Molly
DAGG, Caitlin

Time
1:00:03
1:52:11

Gap

52'08"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
13KM MTB Open (18+) - No Medal (Men)
winner: 25:39

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DNS

Bib
269
211
210
315
221

51
48

308
39

230

Name
GLEDHILL, Jason
GOODMAN, Mcleod
BRYCE, Sarah
PAISLEY, Oliver
BELL, Mel
SLEIGH, Jude
MOORE, Greig
ALLINGTON, Ruth
DAGG, Graham
ALLINGTON, Ruth

Time
25:39
43:00
43:00
45:02
46:31

1:00:05
1:06:20
1:14:18
1:52:13

Gap

17'22"
17'22"
19'23"
20'53"
34'26"
40'41"
48'39"

1h26'34"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2023/04/03 07:55:26 Page 1 / 1


